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It is not included in the fee structure and

is Non-Refundable and non-transferable.

A one-time admission fee for the nursery is Rs. 10,000/-has to be paid to confirm the admission.
A one-time admission fee for Jr. KG onwards, Rs. 15,000/- has be paid to confirm the admission.

Educare [2024-25]

Annual Fees 66450/-

1st Quarter(April to Jun) 2nd Quarter (July to Sep) 3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 4th Quarter (Jan to Mar)
18925/- 14300/- 18925/- 14300/-

CLASS 1 [2024-25]

Annual Fees 80800/-

1st Quarter(April to Jun) 2nd Quarter (July to Sep) 3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 4th Quarter (Jan to Mar)
23625/- 16775/- 23625/- 16775/-

CLASS II-V [2024-25]

Annual Fees 85700/-

1st Quarter(April to Jun) 2nd Quarter (July to Sep) 3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 4th Quarter (Jan to Mar)
24850/- 18000/- 24850/- 18000/-

CLASS VI-VIII [2024-25]

Annual Fees 87000/-

1st Quarter(April to Jun) 2nd Quarter (July to Sep) 3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 4th Quarter (Jan to Mar)
25325/- 18175/- 25325/- 18175/-

CLASS IX [2024-25]

Annual Fees 88700/-

1st Quarter(April to Jun) 2nd Quarter (July to Sep) 3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 4th Quarter (Jan to Mar)
26175/- 18175/- 26175/- 18175/-

CLASS X [2024-25]

Annual Fees 87300/-

1st Quarter(April to Jun) 2nd Quarter (July to Sep) 3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 4th Quarter (Jan to Mar)
25825/- 17825/- 25825/- 17825/-

1st Quarter Fees to be paid between
1st Apr to 10th Apr, after 11th Apr Late
fees of Rs. 20/- per day would be
charged

2nd Quarter Fees to be paid between
Tst Jul to 10th Jul, after 11th Jul Late
fees of Rs. 20/- per day would be
charged

3rd Quarter Fees to be paid between
Tst Oct to 10th Oct, after 11th Oct Late
fees of Rs. 20/- per day would be
charged

4th Quarter Fees to be paid between
1st Jan to 10th Jan, after 11th Jan
Late fees of Rs. 20/- per day would be
charged
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Annual Fees (Humanities & Commerce) 80600/-
1st Quarter (June) 2nd Quarter (December)
40300/- 40300/-
Annual Fees (Science) 102100/-
1st Quarter (June) 2nd Quarter (December)
51050/- 51050/-
1st Quarter Fees to be paidbetween 1 June to 10 June, 2nd Quarter Fees to be paid between1st December to
after 11t June Late fees of Rs. 20/- per day would be 10t December, after 11" December Late fees of Rs 20/-
charged per day would be
charged
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